On 24th February 2026 Susan Sale, as Proper Officer for and on 
behalf of Guildford Borough Council, published the number of local 
government electors within the Borough of Guildford, equal to 5% 

as shown in the Register of Electors as of 15th February 2026.  That 
number is 5276 (Five Thousand, Two Hundred and Seventy Six).

5276
Five Thousand, Two Hundred and Seventy Six

The above published number shall have effect for the purposes of 
determining the validity of petitions from the date of this notice 
until 31 March 2027.  If the new number published in February 
2027 is less than 5276, then the new number will apply from the